LPC660
LPC660 Low Power CMOS Quad Operational Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOS554C
LPC660
Low Power CMOS Quad Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LPC660 CMOS Quad operational amplifier is ideal for
operation from a single supply. It features a wide range of

01054701
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Transport Media NSC Drawing
14-PinSOIC
LPC660AIM 55 Units/Rail
M14A
LPC660AIMX 2.5k Tape and
Reel
LPC660IM 55 Units/Rail
LPC660IMX 2.5k Tape and
Reel
LP
C
66